Position

Program Spec

Social Svcs Spec-12

Student Records Technician-12
Pupil Hearing Tech-12
Translator Interpreter I1-12
Attend Field Wkr-12

Attend Field Wkr-12

Dept Spec-12

Secretary-12

Medi-Cal Billing Programs Proj
Admin Clerk 11-12

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified

Department

Pupil Support Services
Pupil Support Services
Pupil Support Services
Pupil Support Services
Pupil Support Services
Pupil Support Services
Pupil Support Services
Pupil Support Services
Pupil Support Services
Pupil Support Services
Pupil Support Services

Total Wages

$118,976
$90,723
$72,666
$70,501
$65,412
$60,212
$55,188
$53,680
$52,355
$46,808
$43,052

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,816
$10,097
$8,076
$7,690
$7,092
$6,840
$6,142
$5,983
$5,823
$5,218
$4,920



