Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Spec		Santa Ana Unified	Pupil Support Services	\$118,976	\$9,816
Social Svcs Spec-12		Santa Ana Unified	Pupil Support Services	\$90,723	\$10,097
Student Records Technician-12		Santa Ana Unified	Pupil Support Services	\$72,666	\$8,076
Pupil Hearing Tech-12		Santa Ana Unified	Pupil Support Services	\$70,501	\$7,690
Translator Interpreter II-12		Santa Ana Unified	Pupil Support Services	\$65,412	\$7,092
Attend Field Wkr-12		Santa Ana Unified	Pupil Support Services	\$60,212	\$6,840
Attend Field Wkr-12		Santa Ana Unified	Pupil Support Services	\$55,188	\$6,142
Dept Spec-12		Santa Ana Unified	Pupil Support Services	\$53,680	\$5,983
Secretary-12		Santa Ana Unified	Pupil Support Services	\$52,355	\$5,823
Medi-Cal Billing Programs Proj		Santa Ana Unified	Pupil Support Services	\$46,808	\$5,218
Admin Clerk II-12		Santa Ana Unified	Pupil Support Services	\$43,052	\$4,920